
Katihar - Delhi Festival Special/09635X - COVR - NFR 
BE/Bareilly Junction to DLI/Old Delhi Junction 

4h 50m - 252 km - 1 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KIR Katihar Junction 22:30 0 1 0 29 32 NFR
2 NNA Naugachia 00:30 00:35 5m 2 2 59 61 39 ECR
3 BJU Barauni Junction 02:35 02:40 5m 0 2 181 66 48 ECR
4 HJP Hajipur Junction 04:00 04:05 5m 0 2 269 26 55 ECR
5 CPR Chhapra Junction 06:20 06:25 5m 0 2 328 25 58 NER
6 BUI Ballia 09:05 09:10 5m 0 2 394 46 65 NER
7 MAU Mau Junction 10:40 10:45 5m 4 2 463 47 70 NER
8 AMH Azamgarh 11:40 11:45 5m 2 506 75 84 NER
9 SHG Shahganj Junction 12:30 13:00 30m 2 562 105 90 NR
10 FD Faizabad Junction 14:00 14:02 2m 0 2 667 39 NR
11 RDL Rudauli 15:00 15:02 2m 0 2 705 46 108 NR
12 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 17:00 17:10 10m 0 2 795 45 124 NR
13 SPN Shahjahanpur Junction 20:50 20:52 2m 0 2 959 69 155 NR
14 BE Bareilly Junction 21:53 21:55 2m 0 2 1029 60 169 NR
15 MB Moradabad Junction 23:25 23:30 5m 0 2 1120 50 193 NR
16 DLI Old Delhi Junction 02:45 0 3 1281 - 219 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (20:16)

May 21 2024 (20:16)

1

1


